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Chuanli Liu 刘传李 
密西根队长，全勤奖，给力志愿者，优秀外联，数据达人 

国家 

团队 

United States 

能动学院 

1981 

密西根校友会 

Orion Township MI 

个人分钟数 

个人公里数 

个人千卡数 

参与项目数 

发表感想数 

1269.5 

215.06999999999999 

12654.799999999999 

3 

12 

总时长 

总里程 

卡里路 

总人数 

181.4K 分钟 

50.5K 公里 

1.3M 千卡 

500 人 


